6 Haziran 1987 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S

10

1"

At ismi
AKGAY.3(1)

ILKGENG(2)
MUGE.5(3)
SERVIN(4)
ATIL.1(5)
ECE.2(6)
ARAMIS(7)
HAYRIBEY(8)
HEYACAN(9)
DELIKIZ9(10)

BASKENT(11)

Handikap 15
1.)1.200 ¢ 2)480t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
4yka HLALIZZAMAN.25 - MENCULE 28 57
4yaa  HLALUZZAMAN25 - SEYYARE27 55
4yak  SEKLAVI.31- KEMYETULIRAK.30 58
S5yak TULRAH- SEYYARE 14 48
4yak  SEKLAVI.31- MEBRKEGS 57
4yak  BUYUKADA*- ZBHRA.77 62
Byak  KURTCEBE- NEAME27 48
4yka ATAHAN- SAPHA .25 46
4ykk TULYAR- SABKA.54 47
4yak  ADALI- YELDAA 44
S5yaa  YOZGATLL1- MATRA.25 56

Yaris Sonuglan

Jokey
AOZDENiZ

OMOZTURK
AATCI
SBOYRAZ
H.KAYA
MGUNES
S.0zOLKE
MAKAR
MALTUNBAS
OTERECI

N.GENCER

3)240 ¢
Sahip
MYAZICI

AOZTURK
GCOSKUN
OCIGER

T CARIKOGLU
C CINPOLAT
E YURDAER
TYAWZ

H UNKAN
OUN

C CINPOLAT

1800 Kum

Antrenérii
2.07.75

2.07.79

2.09.29

2.09.31

2.09.77

21181

21297

21321

2.14.33

21481

2.14.93

Derece

4

Gy AGF St

1.30

istanbul Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

)120¢

Fark GGk. HP

1

2

10

1"



